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Data

18-11-2022

18-11-2022

18-11-2022

18-11-2022

19-11-2022

19-11-2022

19-11-2022

19-11-2022

19-11-2022

20-11-2022

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

16:00 - 17:30
(2)

16:00 - 18:15
(3)

17:45 - 19:15
(2)

18:30 - 20:00
(2)

9:00 - 11:15 (3)

11:30 - 13:00
(2)

13:15 - 15:30
(3)

15:45-17:15
(2)

16:45 - 19:00
(3)

9:00 - 11:15 (3)

Nazwa

Art of public speeches
online

Public relations online

Art of public speeches
online

Public relations online

Life coaching

Life coaching

Przekonania i wartosci
w coachingu

Przekonania i wartosci
w coachingu

Seminarium
magisterskie online

Life coaching

Grupa

Konw/CB/2021/ZIC MC/ NStac

Konw/ZW0/2021/ZIC MC/ NStac

Konw/CB/2021/ZIC MC/ NStac

Konw/ZW0/2021/ZIC MC/ NStac

Konw/CB/2021/ZIC MC/ NStac

Konw/CB/2021/ZIC MC/ NStac

Konw/CB/2021/ZIC MC/ NStac

Konw/CB/2021/ZIC MC/ NStac

dr W.Tokarska-Otownia/ZW0/2021/ZICMC

Konw/CB/2021/ZIC MC/ NStac

Wyktadowca

magister Kamil Bulinski

dr Wiktor Krasa

magister Kamil Bulinski

dr Wiktor Krasa

magister Agnieszka Deja

magister Agnieszka Deja

magister Agnieszka Deja

magister Agnieszka Deja

dr Wioletta Tokarska-

Otownia

magister Agnieszka Deja

Sala

704 A

704 A

704 A

704 A

704 A

Uwagi

online

online

online

online

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

online

(brak
wartosci)
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Czas od - do
Data (g.lek.)

20-11-2022 11:30-13:00
(2)

20-11-2022 13:15-15:30
(3)

20-11-2022 15:45-17:15
(2)

Nazwa

Life coaching

Przekonania i wartosci
w coachingu

Przekonania i wartosci
w coachingu

Grupa

Konw/CB/2021/ZIC MC/ NStac

Konw/CB/2021/ZIC MC/ NStac

Konw/CB/2021/ZIC MC/ NStac

Wyktadowca

magister Agnieszka Deja

magister Agnieszka Deja

magister Agnieszka Deja

Sala

704 A

704 A

704 A

Uwagi

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)
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